
Всероссийские соревнования по дзюдо среди мужчин памяти Е.А. Погорелова
11.09.2021 - 13.09.2021 г. Волгоград

Мужчины 100 кг
10 участниковТавберидзе Давид (Волг)1

17
1

9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Гегия Герман (Волг)

13

29
4

Ибрагимов Максуд (Сара)

3

19
5

Матлахов Владимир (КрасД)

11

27
6

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Куроплин Сергей (Волг)

15

31
8

Курбанов Эмиль (Сара)

2

18
9

Терехов Семен (Став)

10

26
10

Дмитриев Прохор (Волг)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Кирия Давид (КрасД)

4

20
13

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Чичерин Руслан (Волг)16

32
16

Тавберидзе Давид

17

Гегия Герман
18

Ибрагимов Максуд

Матлахов Владимир
19

Куроплин Сергей
20

Курбанов Эмиль

Терехов Семен
21

Дмитриев Прохор

22

Кирия Давид

23

Чичерин Руслан
24

Тавберидзе Давид

Гегия Герман

25

Ибрагимов Максуд

Куроплин Сергей

26

Курбанов Эмиль

Дмитриев Прохор

27

Кирия Давид

Чичерин Руслан

28

Тавберидзе Давид

Ибрагимов Максуд

37

Курбанов Эмиль

Чичерин Руслан

38

Ибрагимов Максуд

Курбанов Эмиль

43Ибрагимов Максуд

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Ибрагимов Максуд (Сара)

2. Курбанов Эмиль (Сара)
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